1

ITEM NO.26

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL-W

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No. 683/2017

ANUPAM TRIPATHI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA THROUGH SECRETARY MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT FOREST AND CLIMATE CHANGE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.72309/2017-PERMISSION TO APPEAR AND ARGUE IN PERSON and IA No.105047/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

Date: 13-11-2017 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anupam Tripathi, Petitioner-in-person Mr. Anand Saxena, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Issue notice.

(Deepak Guglani) Court Master (H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com